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***Art PPE to take place on Friday 7th February. All day.” * *

Time Monday 10th Feb Tuesday 11th Feb | Wednesday 12th Feb | Thursday 13th Feb Friday 14th Feb
o English Language 1 Mahs T Tnon-cacy History 1 English Literature 1
£z Th 45m 2h Th 45m
E ¥ h 30
5] 10|Food 11A DT NEA
= : 1h 45m 2h
Biofogy iMedia Business 1 eography Computer Science 1
19:98 Th 45m / 1hour30 2h Th 1h 30
1h 10m ourstm 30m m
Time Monday 24th Feb Tuesday 25th Feb | Wednesday 26th Feb | Thursday 27th Feb Friday 28th Feb
. ! English Language 2 Maths 2 (calc) History 2 Leograpny 2
g o 08:30 | Drama NEA 2 hours h 45m 1h30 1h 30m . 1h
; S 1110 | GCSEPE 1 1h 11D DT NEA Music performance all
’ Cambridge 1h 2h day (20m per student)
Chemisiry rench - K and panish - R and .
12:55 1h 1h Th Business 2 h 30 RE 1 b 45
A5m /1h 10m A5m / 1h 35m A5m / 1h 35m m m
Time | Monday 3rd March Tuesday 4th March  |Wednesday 5th March| Thursday éth March Friday 7th March
3 ! English Literature 2 Physics Maths 3 (calc)
g |90 CCSEPE21h 2h 15m Th 45m / Th 10m 1h 30
|21, [NRTTESTING
H ’ (Select students)
_ French/Spanish RE 2 Computer Science 2 .
3551 Writing Th/1h 15m Th 45m 1h 30m Music Th 30m

“ 7 7 All students will complete their English speaking assessmentf from Mmonday 1Uth

March. Individual time slots will be shared by your class teacher.
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